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3RD INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ACADEMIC AND 16TH MAKERERE 
UNMRSITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE 

9 th 
- 11th April 2019 

Hotel Africana, Kampala, Uganda 
The International Federation of Environmental Health (IFEH) and Makerere University Environmental Health Students' 

Association (MUEHSA) invite you to register for the 3rd IFEH Academic and 161h MUEHSA Scientific Conference 

. NVIRONMENTAL HEALTH: A CORNERSTONE TO 
r .·· ACHIEVING THE SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS 

SUB-THEMES 

• Water, sanitation and hygiene 

• Environmental pollution 

• Food hygiene and safety 

• Vector and vermin control 

• Waste management 
• Occupational health and safety 
• Policy, standards and legislation 

• Healthy settings and built environment 

• One health and antimicrobial resistance 

• Communicable and non-communicable 
diseases 

• Trauma, injuries and disability 

• Climate change and sustainability 

• Research, technology and innovations 
• Environmental health training 

• Management of disasters and emergencies 
• Environmental impact assessment and audit 

REGISTRATION FEES 

Local and East Africa students 

Developing country students 

International students 

Uganda delegates 

Developing country delegates 

International delegates 

Local exhibitors 

International exhibitors 

80,000 UGX 

150 USD 

200 USD 

200,000 UGX 

300 USD 

500 USD 

500,000 UGX 

600 USD 

IMPORTANT DATE 

Registration deadline: 28th February 2019 

Information on conference registration can be 
found at: 
http://ifehmuehsa2019.musph.ac. ug/registration/ 

For more information, contact: 
Rebecca Nuwematsiko 

Department of Disease Control and Environmental Health 
Makerere University College of Health Sciences, School of Public Health, Kampala, Uganda 

Telephone: +256 781 507 824 / +256 700 332 138 
Email: ifehmuehsa20l9@musph.ac.ug 

Or check the conference website: http://ifehmuehsa2019.musph.ac.ug 
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