







## 3<sup>RD</sup> INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ACADEMIC AND 16<sup>TH</sup> MAKERERE UNIVERSITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE

# 9<sup>th</sup> - 11<sup>th</sup> April 2019

# Hotel Africana, Kampala, Uganda

The International Federation of Environmental Health (IFEH) and Makerere University Environmental Health Students' Association (MUEHSA) invite you to register for the 3<sup>rd</sup> IFEH Academic and 16<sup>th</sup> MUEHSA Scientific Conference

## THEME ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH: A CORNERSTONE TO ACHIEVING THE SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS

### SUB-THEMES

- Water, sanitation and hygiene
- Environmental pollution
- Food hygiene and safety
- Vector and vermin control
- Waste management
- Occupational health and safety
- Policy, standards and legislation
- Healthy settings and built environment
- One health and antimicrobial resistance
- Communicable and non-communicable diseases
- Trauma, injuries and disability
- Climate change and sustainability
- Research, technology and innovations
- Environmental health training
- Management of disasters and emergencies
- Environmental impact assessment and audit

#### **REGISTRATION FEES**

Local and East Africa students	80,000 UGX
Developing country students	150 USD
International students	200 USD
Uganda delegates	200,000 UGX
Developing country delegates	300 USD
International delegates	500 USD
Local exhibitors	500,000 UGX
International exhibitors	600 USD

#### **IMPORTANT DATE**

Registration deadline: 28th February 2019

Information on conference registration can be found at: <u>http://ifehmuehsa2019.musph.ac.ug/registration/</u>

